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FAME

Oostende
Middelkerke
Leuven

Zele
Antwerpen
Antwerpen
Antwerpen
Antwerpen
Antwerpen
Antwerpen
Antwerpen
Antwerpen
Antwerpen
Antwerpen
Antwerpen
Antwerpen
Antwerpen

Geraardsbergen
Geraardsbergen
Duffel
Duffel
Duffel
Alken
Alken
Alken
Duffel
Mol
Duffel
Gent
Lanklaar
Dilsen-Stokkem
St Truiden
St Truiden
St Truiden
St Truiden
Hasselt

Lochristi

Lochristi

1984
1985
1986
1987
1988
1989
1990
1991
1992
1993
1994
1995
1996
1997
1998
1999
2000
2001
2002
2003
2004
2005
2006
2007
2008
2009
2010
2011
2012
2013
2014
2015
2016
2017
2018
2019

2020
2021

2022
2023

Mario Lannoye
Mario Lannoye
Yvan Van Velthoven
Mario Lannoye
Mario Lannoye
Mario Lannoye
Steve Lemmens
Mario Lannoye
Yvan Van Velthoven
Danny Lathouwers
Yvan Van Velthoven
Patrick Delsemme
Bjorn Haneveer
Patrick Delsemme
Bjorn Haneveer
Mario Geudens
Bjorn Haneveer
Bjorn Haneveer
Jim Spapen
Nico Devlies
Kevin Van Hove
Bjorn Haneveer
Jim Spapen
Bjorn Haneveer
Danny Lathouwers
Mario Geudens
Luca Brecel
Peter Bullen
Yvan Van Velthoven
Luca Brecel
Luca Brecel
Peter Bullen
Kevin Hanssens
Jeff Jacobs
Kevin Van Hove
Kevin Hanssens

Geen Belgisch Kampioenschap (corona)

Kevin Hanssens

George Dennef
Peter De Waele
Mario Lannoye
Steve Lemmens
Yvan Van Velthoven
Yvan Van Velthoven
Mario Lannoye
Peter Blomme
Mario Geudens

Stefan Van Der Borght

Danny Lathouwers
Steve Lemmens
Steve Lemmens
Steve Lemmens
Mario Geudens
Bjorn Haneveer

Alain De Cock
Mario Geudens
Mario Geudens

Peter Bullen

Jim Spapen

Nico Devlies
Yvan Van Velthoven

Patrick Delsemme
Kevin Van Hove
Kevin Van Hove
Bjorn Haneveer
Bjorn Haneveer
Kevin Van Hove

Yvan Van Velthoven
Yvan Van Velthoven
Tomasz Skalski
Peter Bullen
Kevin Van Hove

Julien Leclerc
Kristof Vermeiren

Wesley Pelgrims
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